What is the amount payable per partly paid-up equity share? 

The First and Final Call Money is ₹7.35 per equity share, comprising: 

i. ₹7.00 towards face value 

ii. ₹0.35 towards securities premium 

3. How many partly paid-up equity shares are outstanding? 

There are 2,56,00,000 (Two Crore Fifty-Six Lakh) partly paid-up equity shares 

outstanding on which the First and Final Call Money is payable. 

4. Who is required to pay the First and Final Call Money? 

All shareholders holding partly paid-up equity shares of JMJ Fintech Limited as on the